

Experience the Community | Live the Values | Achieve the Success

Good Shepherd Catholic College - Schedule of Fees 2026

Annual Fees per term by year level for 1 Student

	Year /	Year 8 & 9	Year 10-12
Term 1	\$ 1,121.50	\$ 1,096.50	\$ 1,159.50
Term 2	\$ 1,046.50	\$ 1,046.50	\$ 1,109.50
Term 3	\$ 1,046.50	\$ 1,046.50	\$ 1,109.50
Term 4	\$ 1,046.50	\$ 1,046.50	\$ 1,109.50
	\$ 4,261.00	\$ 4,236.00	\$ 4,488.00

Annual Fees for 2 Students

2 x Year 7	\$ 6,583.00
1 x Year 7 and 1 x Year 8 or 9	\$ 6,558.00
1 x Year 7 and 1 x Senior (10-12)	\$ 6,810.00
2 x Year 8 or 9	\$ 6,553.00
1 x Year 8 or 9 and 1 x Senior (10-12)	\$ 6,785.00
2 x Senior (10-12)	\$ 7,037.00

Annual Fees for 3 Students

1 x Year 7 and 2 x Year 8 or 9	\$ 8,270.00
1 x Year 7 and 2 x Senior (10-12)	\$ 8,774.00
1 x Year 7, 1 x Year 8 or 9, 1 x Senior	\$ 8,522.00
2 x Year 7 and 1 x Year 8 or 9	\$ 8,295.00
2 x Year 7 and 1 x Senior (10-12)	\$ 8,547.00
2 x Year 8 or 9 and 1 x Senior (10-12)	\$ 8,497.00
3 x Year 8 or 9	\$ 8,245.00
1 x Year 8 or 9 and 2 x Senior (10-12)	\$ 8,749.00
3 x Senior (10-12)	\$ 9,001.00

Additional Charges

The following activities incur additional costs not covered by the above fee schedules:

Retreats, Sporting Trips, Hospitality Seaworld Trip, VET Courses.

Note: Participation in Extracurricular Activities such as Sporting Trips and the Hospitality Camp are dependent on the payment of college fees.

Payment Information

Fee statements are emailed each term, with payment due within 30 days from the statement date. The College offers the following payment options. Payment plans can be arranged with the Finance Manager.

- Preferred: BPAY or PayWay (direct debit or credit card with weekly/fortnightly/monthly payments)
- Other: Credit card, cash, and Centrelink Deductions

If you hold a current health care card, you may be eligible for a 70% concession on Tuition Fees.

For further information or to arrange a payment plan, please contact the College.



Experience the Community | Live the Values | Achieve the Success

Tuition Fees

This amount is payable per student, per year and aligns with fees charged at all schools within the Townsville Diocese.

1 Child	Tuition Fee	\$2,928.00	(plus levies & additional charges below)
2 Children	Tuition Fee	\$4,977.00	
3 Children	Tuition Fee	\$6,441.00	
4 Children	Tuition Fee	\$6,441.00	

Building & Maintenance Levy

In addition to Tuition fees the Building and Maintenance Levy of \$750.00 (\$187.50 per term) is payable per family. These funds are used to help service our loans and to maintain our College facilities. This is a compulsory part of our fees and levies and is not tax-deductible.

Technology Levy

In addition to Tuition fees the Technology levy of \$260.00 (\$65.00 per term) payable per family, this is used to advance the technology services offered at the College.

P & F Levy

In addition to Tuition fees the annual P & F Levy of \$50.00 per family will be charged in Term 1, these funds are used at the discretion of the College P & F Committee to improve student facilities and support various student activities.

Pastoral Care Levy (Yr7 to Yr9)

In addition to Tuition fees, a Pastoral Care levy of \$248.00 (\$62.00 per term) per student in Years 7-9 will be charged. This covers the cost of specified compulsory activities held at the College. These may include Retreat days and any Guest Speakers.

Pastoral Care Levy (Yr10 to Yr12)

In addition to Tuition fees, a Pastoral Care levy of \$100.00 (\$25.00 per term) per student in Years 10-12 will be charged. This covers the cost of specified compulsory activities held at the College. These may include Retreat days and any Guest Speakers.

Senior Levy

In addition to Tuition fees, Years 10, 11 and 12 are charged a levy of \$400.00 per student (\$100.00 per term), this is to cover the costs associated with senior schooling.

Student Lock Hire

A Student Lock Hire levy of \$25.00 for all Year 7 or new students. The lock must be returned once the student leaves the College. If the lock is lost or damaged there will be a replacement charge.